
LEGRAND PIGTAIL - PENTRU FIBRA OPTICA - 9/125 ?M - OS1/OS2 - 12 X LC-UPC
CONNECTOR - 1 M

Caracteristici tehnice
Sets of 12 LC pigtails
12 OS2 LC-UPC pigtails
Caracteristici generale
Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS³ - pigtails, glue-on connectors and fan-out units
Pret: 369,12 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/pigtail-pentru-fibra-optica-9-125-mm-os1-os2-12-x-lc-upc-
connector-1-m-231532


